
 

 

 
 
MEHMET & KAZIM 
 
MEHMET AKAL 
1991 Munich, Germany 
Lives and works in Munich, Germany. Completed his education at the Munich Academy of 
Fine Arts with Markus Oehlen 
 
KAZIM AKAL 
1981 Munich, Germany 
Lives and works in Munich, Germany. Completed his education at the Munich Academy of 
Fine Arts with Markus Oehlen  
 
 
SOLO EXHIBITIONS 
 
2022 Bad & Boujee, PILEVNELI, Istanbul, Turkey  
 Kinky & Flirty, Ca di dio, Venice, Italy  
 
2021 No Artistas, Verlag für moderne Kunst / Parallel Vienna, Vienna  
 
2020  Le Peep-Show, Kunstverein Friedrichshafen*  
 Oriental Diary, Mandarin Oriental, Munich  
 
2019  FEATURING pt. 2, Talbot Runhof, Zurich  
 FEATURING pt. 1, Talbot Runhof, Berlin  
 Oriental, Academy of Fine Arts, Munich*  
 
2018  REP YO COLORS, Akademiegalerie, Munich 
 
GROUP EXHIBITIONS 
 
2021  Poster campaign, Residenztheater and Pinakothek der Moderne, Munich  
 Welche Stimmung fanden Sie dort vor?, Gallery Russi Klenner, Berlin  
 Markus Oehlen plus Masterstudents, Gallery Noah, Augsburg  
 
2020  Bayerisches Staatsministerium für Wissenschaft und Kunst, Munich  
 Liebesgrüsse aus Syke, Syker Vorwerk, Syke  
 Setting R.W.F. alive, MIM, Munich 
 Ansbach Contemporary Biennale, Ansbach 12qm Körperformation, Fassbindertage, 
 Munich  
 
2019  Denkraum Deutschland, Pinakothek der Moderne, Munich  
 Zimmer frei 2019, Hotel Mariandl, Munich  
 L’artiste devant sa toile, Marburger Kunstverein, Marburg  
 Die Blüte der Präzision, Kunstverein Ebersberg Debutants, Haus der Kunst, Munich  
 
2018  Neue Deutsche Malerei, RAUM LINKSRECHTS, Hamburg  
 
2017  STRAUßLAND, Galerie Verein Berliner Künstler, Berlin  
 Tiefes Loch auf Teppich, Kunstpavillon, Munich 



 

 

 
 
MEHMET & KAZIM 
 
MEHMET AKAL 
1991 Münih, Almanya 
Münih, Almanya’da yaşamakta ve çalışmakta. Eğitimini Münih Güzel Sanatlar Akademisi’nde 
Markus Oehlen ile tamamladı.   
 
KAZIM AKAL 
1981 Münih, Almanya 
Münih, Almanya’da yaşamakta ve çalışmakta. Eğitimini Münih Güzel Sanatlar Akademisi’nde 
Markus Oehlen ile tamamladı.   
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2020  Le Peep-Show, Kunstverein Friedrichshafen*  
 Oriental Diary, Mandarin Oriental, Münih  
 
2019  FEATURING pt. 2, Talbot Runhof, Zürih  
 FEATURING pt. 1, Talbot Runhof, Berlin  
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2018  REP YO COLORS, Akademiegalerie, Münih 
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 Markus Oehlen plus Masterstudents, Gallery Noah, Augsburg  
 
2020  Bayerisches Staatsministerium für Wissenschaft und Kunst, Münih  
 Liebesgrüsse aus Syke, Syker Vorwerk, Syke  
 Setting R.W.F. alive, MIM, Münih 
 Ansbach Contemporary Biennale, Ansbach 12qm Körperformation, Fassbindertage, 
 Münih  
 
2019  Denkraum Deutschland, Pinakothek der Moderne, Münih  
 Zimmer frei 2019, Hotel Mariandl, Münih  
 L’artiste devant sa toile, Marburger Kunstverein, Marburg  
 Die Blüte der Präzision, Kunstverein Ebersberg Debutants, Haus der Kunst, Münih  
 
2018  Neue Deutsche Malerei, RAUM LINKSRECHTS, Hamburg  
 
2017  STRAUßLAND, Galerie Verein Berliner Künstler, Berlin  
 Tiefes Loch auf Teppich, Kunstpavillon, Münih  
 


